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General information about company
Scrip code 531910
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE312M01016
Name of the company MADHUVEER COM 18 NETWORK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiewiar csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes Yes Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi _— Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ot | of securities (IX)
Category Celiamy G| NG, 01 paid up paid-up underlying shares held Sofl g, ET i
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(10 (11D) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+BAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) LR i ) = " | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 16277086 16277086 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
Group
(B) Public 1457 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1460 24480700 24480700 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Is\tlmber of
No. Of 0B % Number of le?ire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of : conversion of (X1D) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category " Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of " Underlying ] securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding o a percentage A A o
convertible securities £ diluted Sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities | AN | ond No. of | Of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W i share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) QIants (XD)= (VII)+ |No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) 0 Shares | (a) | Shares a) 0 et
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) glr omoter 0 0 0 66.49 10000000 | 61.44 16277086
Group
B) Public 0 0 0 33.51 5000000 |60.95 6334214 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 15000000 | 61.27 22611300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of st e, ?hareholdlng asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj i shares shares held DONLIHO8
Category & Name of the : paicup paid-up . - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held Depository aV)y+(V)+ Total
(IV) TS | et ()| VD) 1957) (VIIDAS a | cpaeq ep. | Class ot
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
and Promoter Group'
(© f . 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
category 1s 'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or 'author
of the trust'
Resident Individuals
(g) holding nominal share 1417 818309 818309 3.34 818309 818309 |[3.34
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) el 71 R iR, 23 7162942 7162942 29.26 7162942 7162942 |29.26
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 5 249 249 0 249 249 0
(1) Bodies Corporate 11 222014 222014 0.91 222014 222014 [ 0.91
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1457 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1457 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
@)+®B)3)*+B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
? Rl st 1460 24480700 24480700 | 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1460 24480700 24480700 | 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or b . £ sh
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
5 Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . I :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding . A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
b Warrants . % of sa%
securities (Xi) No. Of ' dllu.ted share 0 : of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | N, (a) go}:a No. Shares category | category | category
@) (VIDH(X) As a ares | (@) | pejg @ ) @
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0 66.49 10000000 | 61.44 16277086
(Sl“)b'TOtal @ 1o 0 0 66.49 10000000 | 61.44 16277086
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0 66.49 10000000 | 61.44 16277086
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(e) 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 0 3.34 0 0 280809 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 0 29.26 5000000 |69.8 5832342 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 0 0 0 249 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.91 0 0 220714 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ® 1o 0 0 33.51 5000000 | 60.95 6334214 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ |0 0 0 33.51 5000000 |60.95 6334214 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 0 0 0 100 15000000 | 61.27 22611300
Total (A+B+C 1 0 0 100 15000000 | 61.27 22611300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH

DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH

SAGAR SAMIR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFQPS3398C

FXLPS6598]

CKLPS2759H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Class eg:y

Total

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

5660000

4340000

10000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

63.83

61.57

61.44

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. ()
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PINKI NIRMAL SAGAR

SHLOK VIMAL RATHOD

MEET PRAKASH KARIYA

JAY PRAKASH KARIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BLTPS6035G

CGZPR2861M

HNKPK4323Q

LFIPK1493M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360000

2500000

1250000

1250000

5360000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

360000

2500000

1250000

1250000

5360000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

10.21

5.11

21.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

360000

2500000

1250000

1250000

5360000

Class eg:y

Total

360000

2500000

1250000

1250000

5360000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

10.21

5.11

5.11

21.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

10.21

5.11

21.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2500000

1250000

1250000

5000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

93.28
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Number of equity

shares held in 360000 2500000 1250000 1250000 5360000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0
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